
2017022 Gauteng North Belgrave 
BD 12 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA05467
TSA05467

FS
FS

A1

[1] Philip WINKELMANN

BYE

[1] Louis JANSE VAN VUREN

3

4

TSA061385
TSA061385

GC
GC

A2

Kyle NEL

BYE

Jaymie GOLDBERG

5

6

TSA061382
TSA061382

A3

[3] Wido   RUDOLPH

BYE

[3] Jack FUNSTON

7

8

TSA061342
TSA061342

FS
FS

A4

Stephan DU PLOOY

BYE

Waldo PRETORIUS

9

10

TSA061367
TSA061367

A5

Luke HUTCHISON

BYE

Brennan DE LANGE

11

12
TSA060052
TSA060052

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[4] JACQUES SLABBERT
[4] Heinrich ROOTMAN

13

14

TSA051173

TSA050193

TSA051173

TSA050193

GN

GN

GN

GN

Paul  JOOSTE

Nicholis ERASMUS

Reinhard VENTER

Franco LAMBRECHTS 6-2, 7-5

15

16
TSA048669
TSA048669

GAU
GAU

A8

BYE

[2] Alexander  HRISTOV
[2] Leonard DAVIES

[1] JANSE VAN VUREN / WINKELMANN

GOLDBERG / NEL

6-2, 6-1

[3] FUNSTON / RUDOLPH

PRETORIUS / DU PLOOY

6-3, 6-2

DE LANGE / HUTCHISON

[4] ROOTMAN / SLABBERT

Walkover

JOOSTE / VENTER

[2] DAVIES / HRISTOV

Walkover

[1] JANSE VAN VUREN / WINKELMANN

[3] FUNSTON / RUDOLPH

6-1, 6-0

[4] ROOTMAN / SLABBERT

JOOSTE / VENTER

6-3, 6-4

[1] JANSE VAN VUREN / WINKELMANN

[4] ROOTMAN / SLABBERT

6-2, 6-3

[1] JANSE VAN VUREN / WINKELMANN
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